CLASSIFICA CATEGORIE MASCHILE
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GARA » XXIIl Scalata Venafro - Conca Casale

125
181
188
175
165

179
122
159
197

157
319
320
302
182
102
168
111
110

318
140
192
141
171
332
153
147
172
193

311
187
150
148
316
301
137
173

Nome atleta

Visone Andrea

Visone Alessandro
Di Cicco Antonello
Marinelli Giuseppe

Fiorilli Giuseppe

Parisi Marco
Mancini Luca
Crafa Alessio

Bisceglia Enzo Maria

Tomaro Gabriel
D'aversa Matteo
Stirpe Mauro
Mastrangelo Michele
Marino Walter
Bocchino Vladimiro
Castaldi Michele
Pepe Gaetano

Borrelli Michelangelo

Pitocco Mirco

D'elia Alessandro
Moretti Giuseppe

Di Benedetto Alfredo
Serlenga Antonio
Bombrini Angelo
Ricci Pasquale
Giorgio Michele
Tortola Gabriele

Raucci Giuseppe

Iannucci Pasquale
Romagnoli Diego
Nawratil Andreas
Grande Massimiliano
Di Sante Donatello
Tomaselli Stefano
Calleo Nicandro

Tortola Paolo

PRIMI 5 ASSOLUTI ALL'ARRIVO

M/F Anno Societa
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1988 Atletica Isernia

2023 Nuova Atletica Isernia
1983 Atletica Ceprano
1979 Montemiletto Team Ru

1996 Filippide Runners Team

CATEGORIA TM23
1996 Nuova Atletica Isernia
1997 Associati Malatesta
1994 Avis Ascoli Marathon
1994 Runcard

CATEGORIA M35
1987 Atletica Venafro
1985 Podistica Solidarieta'
1986 Frosinone Sport
1988 Runners Avezzano
1985 Podisti Alto Sannio

1987 Janula Sport

1986 Isernia Mountain Adventures

1987 Asd Atl Riardo
1985 Asd Atl Riardo

CATEGORIA M40
1981 S S. Lazio A.t.
1983 Atletica Venafro
1980 Pol. Ciociara A Fava

1982 Atletica Venafro

1983 Isernia Mountain Adventures

1980 Free Runners Isernia
1982 Atletica Venafro

1981 Atletica Venafro

1981 Isernia Mountain Adventures

1982 Pol. Ciociara A Fava

CATEGORIA M45
1979 Podisti Alto Sannio
1977 Podisticamente
1978 Atletica Venafro
1979 Atletica Venafro
1979 Atletica Venafro
1979 Runcard
1976 Atletica Venafro

1978 Isernia Mountain Adventures

T. totale Velocita

43'01" 3'44"
43'53" 3'49"
44'13" 3'50"
44'33" 3'52"
44'43" 3'53"
45'40" 3'58"
48'30" 4'13"
48'50" 4'14"
59'42" 5'11"
48'07" 4'11"
49'54" 4'20"
51'18" 4'27"
53'35" 4'39"
54'58" 4'46"
1:00'06" 5'13"
1:00'35" 5'16"
1:01'02" 5'18"
1:07'35" 5'52"
47'39" 4'08"
52'15" 4'32"
53'01" 4'36"
54'38" 4'45"
56'28" 4'54"
56'28" 4'54"
57'40" 5'00"
58'19" 5'04"
1:04'22" 5'35"
1:07'21" 5'51"
44'52" 3'54"
45'34" 3'57"
45'56" 3'59"
47'14" 4'06"
48'19" 4'12"
50'24" 4'23"
50'37" 4'24"
52'23" 4'33"

Diff.

0'52"
1'12"
1'32"
1'42"

2|50|l
3|09|l
14'02"

1'46"
3'10"
5'27"
6'50"
11'58"
12'27"
12'55"
19'27"

4'35"
5'21"
6'58"
8'48"
8'48"
10'00"
10'39"
16'42"
19'41"

0'41"
1'04"
2'22"
3'27"
5'32"
5'45"
7'30"
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156
103
328
166
329
196

114
104
170
121
146
199
200
119
108
330
327
118
109
323
180

152
167
115
185
99
149
314
105
162
324
129
155
315
134
127
331
304
305

322
139
313

Scognamiglio Lino
Buzzelli Domenico
Aceto Luigi

Nini Stefano
Nutile Alfredo

Marsella Bruno

Vona Gino

Lancia Angelo

Giura Christian
Postiglione Carmine
Giangrande Domenico
Scarabeo Carlo
Tamburrelli Pierluigi
Palombi Americo

Di Duca Domenico
Notardonato Eugenio
Chiavaroli Fabio
Rocca Emanuele
Berardi Roberto
Maglione Vittorio

Sasso Massimo

Pilla Marciano
Alberti Silvio
Pedroni Sandro
Giglio Giovanni
Leone Mauro
Iannalfo Rinaldo
Danese Giuseppe
Gallo Riccardo
Delle Curti Abramo
Lombardi Antonio
Lanese Massimo
Santilli Di Luia Bernardo
De Vanno Vito
Bisceglia Guglielmo
Di Gioia Annunzio
Iacovone Gerardo
Virginillo Nicolino

Capitelli Salvatore

Fatica Fernando Antonio
De Filippis Claudio

Cozzolino Antonio
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1979 Atletica Venafro

1976 Alto Sangro Zero Gravity

1978 Asd Alvighano Running
1979 Free Runners Isernia
1976 Asd Alvighano Running
1979 Pol. Ciociara A Fava

CATEGORIA M50
1972 Asd Liri Runners

1970 Aprocis Runners Team

1972 Isernia Mountain Adventures

1972 Team Animo Dauno Asd
1974 Atletica Venafro

1973 Runcard

1974 Runcard

1970 Asd Roccagorga

1974 Atina Trail Running
1971 Atletica Venafro

1972 Let's Run For Solidarity
1971 Atina Trail Running
1970 Asd Atl Riardo

1972 Atletica Venafro

1971 Nuova Atletica Isernia

CATEGORIA M55
1965 Atletica Venafro

1969 Virtus Campobasso

1965 Mistercamp Castelfrentano

1968 Avis Campobasso

1969 Asd Podisti San Giorgio Del Sannio

1966 Atletica Venafro

1969 Atletica Venafro

1966 Aprocis Runners Team
1969 Enterprise Benevento

1967 Atletica Venafro

1965 Atletica Molise Amatori

1965 Atletica Venafro

1965 Isernia Mountain Adventures

1965 Atletica Venafro
1966 Atletica Molise Amatori
1965 Atletica Venafro
1967 Running Pentria

1969 Tifata Runners

CATEGORIA M60
1963 Polisportiva Molise
1963 Atletica Venafro
1964 Pol. Ciociara A Fava

56'04"

56'47"

1:01'24'

1:05'03'

1:05'28'

1:07'42'

51'23"
52'00"
52'24"
52'57"
53'19"
54'13"
59'28"
59'34"
59'41"
1:00'15"
1:04'11"
1:06'41"
1:14'01"
1:15'24"

1:15'52"

48'27"
49'41"
50'26"
52'08"
55'45"
1:00'33"
1:00'40"
1:02'22"
1:02'40"
1:05'02"
1:08'05"
1:11'22"
1:13'35"
1:13'45"
1:13'59"
1:16'31"
1:28'08"

1:35'26"

52'53"
1:00'08"
1:00'13"

4'52"
4'56"
5'20"
5'39"
5'41"
5'53"

428"
4'31"
433"
4'36"
438"
4'42"
5'10"
5'10"
511"
514"
5'34"
5'47"
6'26"
6'33"
6'35"

4'12"
4'19"
423"
4'32"
4's50"
5'15"
5'16"
5'25"
5'26"
5'39"
5'55"
6'12"
6'23"
624"
6'26"
6'39"
7'39"
8'17"

4'35"
5'13"
5'14"

11'11"
11'54"
16'32"
20'11"
20'35"
22'50"

0'37"
1'o1"
1'34"
1'55"
2'50"
8'05"
8'10"
8'17"
8'52"
12'48"
15'18"
22'38"
24'01"
24'29"

1'13"
1'58"
3'40"
7'17"

12'05"

12'12"

13'54"

14'12"

16'34"

19'37"

22'54"

25'07"

25'17"

25'32"

28'03"

39'40"

46'58"

7'14"
7'20"



CATEGORIA M65

CATEGORIA M80



